

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14146-14147/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 09/11/2012 in LPA No.719/2012 dated 11/12/2012 in RP No.706/2012,LPA No.719/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

DHANWANTRI AYURVEDIC MEDICAL C.& RES.CE. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 21/08/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sidharth, Adv.
Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.
Ms. S. Juneja, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 22nd August, 2013.

[Kalyani Gupta]
Court Master

[Sharda Kapoor]
Court Master